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Diffuse X-ray scattering is a rich (virtually untapped) source of local
structural information over and above that obtained by conventional
crystallography. The book aims to show how computer simulation of a
model crystal provides a general method by which diffuse scattering of
all kinds and from all types of materials can be interpreted and
analysed. - ;Diffuse X-ray scattering is a rich (virtually untapped)
source of local structural information over and above that obtained by
conventional crystal structure determination (crystallography). The
main aim in the book is to show how computer
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Sommario/riassunto Nowadays, there is an increasing recognition of the value of knowledge
management in the construction projects and ontology-based semantic
modelling is seen as an important means of addressing this problem,
even if a knowledge-base which maps the construction planning and
scheduling domains, in a formal and machine-readable way, is still
missing. Addressing this issue, the book is divided in two parts. Part I,
theory, is a theoretical introduction of on ontologies concepts and
expert systems. Part II, application, presents a research of ontologies
development for semantic modelling of construction scheduling,
workspace, product and time domains. The last chapter presents the
architecture of an ontology-based expert system, to show how
ontologies can support automated planning mechanisms.
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